
Region 12 Legislators
Name Branch District Phone Email
Cleveland, Bobby (R) House 20 (405)557-7308 bob.cleveland@okhouse.gov
Downing, Tim (R) House 42 (405)557-7365 tim.downing@okhouse.gov
Hardin, Tommy (R) House 49 (405)557-7383 tommy.hardin@okhouse.gov
McCall, Charles (R) House 22 (405)557-7412 charles.mccall@okhouse.gov
Ownbey, Pat (R) House 48 (405)557-7326 pat.ownbey@okhouse.gov
Rosecrants, Jacob (D) House 46 (405)557-7329 jacob.rosecrants@okhouse.gov
Vacant House 51
McCortney, Greg (R) Senate 13 (405)521-5541 mccortney@oksenate.gov
Scott, Paul (R) Senate 43 (405)524-5522 paul.scott@oksenate.gov
Simpson, Frank (R) Senate 14 (405)521-5607 simpson@oksenate.gov


